Directions to Bairdford Park, West Deer, PA 15044 nﬂoof®

Total Time: 1 hours 10 mins, Total Distance: 50.19 mi

Distance Cumulative
9 1. Starting at the center of zip code 16101 on N go 0.12 mi 0.12 mi
JEFFERSON ST go toward W NORTH ST

2. Turn (@ on E WASHINGTON ST go 0.85 mi 0.98 mi

3. Bear () on BUTLER AVE(US-422-BR) go 1.01 mi 1.99 mi

4. Continue to follow US-422-BR go 1.33 mi 3.32 mi

5. Continue on US-422 go 8.41 mi 11.73 mi

6. Take ramp onto I-79 S toward PITTSBURGH go 20.15 mi 31.88 mi

7. Take exit #78-77/PA TURNPIKE (US-19)/CRANBERRY go 12.91 mi 44.79 mi

(PA-228)/PITTSBURGH onto I-76 E toward #77/EXIT 77/
PA TURNPIKE (I-76)/YOUNGSTOWN OH/
HARRISBURG (Toll applies)
8. Take exit #39/BUTLER VALLEY/PITTSBURGH/BUTLER go 0.59 mi 45.38 mi
onto WILLIAM FLYNN HWY(PA-8) toward BUTLER (Toll
applies)

9. Turn ) on E HARDIES RD go 1.55 mi 46.93 mi
10. Bear o on MIDDLE RD go 1.02 mi 47.95 mi
11. Bear §) on GIBSONIA RD(PA-910) go 0.24 mi 48.19 mi
12. Tumn o on OAK RD go 1.58 mi 49.77 mi
13. Turn §) on BRYSON RD go 420 ft 49.85 mi
14. Turn (@ on ORCHARD ST go 0.15 mi 50 mi
15. Tumn e on MAPLE AVE go 0.18 mi 50.18 mi

D 16. Arrive at BAIRDFORD PARK 50.18 mi

Time: 1 hours 10 mins, Distance: 50.19 mi
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When using any driving directions or map, it's a good idea to do a reality check and make sure the road still exists,
watch out for construction, and follow all traffic safety precautions. This is only to be used as an aid in planning.



